CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE BLUMENAU

RESUMO DE PRESENCA
Periodo Base - 03.05.2018 a 31.05.2018
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EXTRAORDINARIAS

VEREADOR
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08/mai

10/mai
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29/mai

03/mai
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Sessao
Adriano Pereira
Ailton de Souza
Alexandre A. Matias
Alexandre P. Caminha
Almir Vieira
Bruno H. Cunha
Gilson de Souza
|Jens Juergen Mantau
Jovino Cardoso Neto
Marcelo B. Lanzarin
Marcos da Rosa
Oldemar L. Becker
Ricardo J. P. Alba
Sylvio Zimmermann
|Zeca Bombeiro
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| SUPLENTE
Cezar Jodo Cim
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